
Personen in Untersuchungshaft, 2021

Nach Alter
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<18
18–24
>24

1,1%

22,5%

76,4%

Nach Nationalität und Aufenthaltsstatus

Schweizer
Ausländer mit
Aufenthaltsbewilligung
Asylsuchende
Ausländer ohne
Aufenthaltsbewilligung

22,2%

25,7%

4,5%

47,6%


